
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
8/7/2019 11:39:14 AM 
gordon@gandersonassociates.com 

FW: IBEC EIR Summary 
See Webex information below 

8/9/2019 9:00:00 AM 
8/9/2019 11:00:00 AM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Brian Boxer [mailto:BBoxer@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Sunday, August 4, 2019 2:21 PM 
To: Brian Boxer; Addie Farrell; Mindala Wilcox; Royce Jones (rkj@kbblaw.com); Christopher E. Jackson; Louis Atwell; 
Peter Puglese; Lisa Trifiletti (lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk 
(dennis@mcadvise.com); Gerard Mccallum II (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Chris Holmquist 
(cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com); Tiffany Wright; Whit Manley 
Subject: IBEC EIR Summary 
When: Friday, August 9, 2019 9:00 AM-11:00 AM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: See Webex information below 

- Do not delete or change any of the following text. --



numbe1·. 
If you are the host, you can also enter your host PIN in your video conferencing system or application to start the 
meeting. 


